15 COP15

5 CMP5
21 12 20
12 7 19
15 COP15 5 CMP5
17
18 26
19
AWG-LCA AWG-KP
AWG-LCA AWG-KP
AWG-LCA AWG-KP
11
11
AWG-KP
-LCA
12 AWG
16
COP
CMP
COP CMP
16 COP CMP COP

AWG
17 AWG



17

26 18
18
19
2
2020
2000 1 31
MRV / /
2010 2012 300
2020 1,000
2015
18 17
18
12
16
2020
90 25
COP15
2012 3 1 7500 150

1 3,000 110



